
6204

6211

6221

6218

6210

5986

6463

5928

6462

6208

6464

6360
6205

6212

6458

6465

6209

6359

6456

6607

6201

6202

6518
6198

61006

6204

6518

Fernhill

Corrimal

Bellambi

Towradgi

Woonona

Balgownie

Tarrawanna

Russell Vale

East Corrimal

Fairy Meadow

M1

Pr
inc

es
 H

igh
wa

y

Park  Road

Rixons  Pass  Road

Towradgi  Road

Rothery     Street

Balgownie   Road

Murray   Road

Keerong   Avenue

Rothery   Street

6480

6480

6480

Caldwell   Avenue

0 0.4
Kilometres

Map Identification number:8450_COM_HER_      _020_20201214

Scale 1:20,000 @ A3

N

Projection: GDA 1994
 MGA Zone 56

Heritage Map - sheet HER_

WOLLONGONG LOCAL
ENVIRONMENTAL
PLAN 2009

002

003

001

006

017 028

007

025B011

024

026

005 014 016

013 015 027

010 012

009

023

022

021

018

004

025

008

020

019

Heritage
Heritage Conservation Area - General
Heritage Conservation Area - Landscape
Heritage Item - General
Archaeological Site
Heritage Item - Landscape

Cadastre
Cadastre 14.12.20   C   Wollongong City Council

024

024


